ENGAGEMENT / RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ON CONTRACT / REGULAR BASIS

ADVERTISEMENT No. CRPD/SC0/2022-23/31

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

SR.
NO.

PSR.

NO.

INT
CIR

POST

REGNO

INTERVIEW
VENUE

INTERVIEW
DATE

REPORTING
TIME

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113000092

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113000170

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113000479

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113000947

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113001031

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113002994

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113003018

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113003474

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113003576

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

10

10

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113003789

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

11

11

cC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113004304

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

12

12

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113004380

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

13

13

cC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113004455

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

14

14

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113004548

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

15

15

cC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113004794

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBALI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

16

16

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113004982

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

17

17

cC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113005351

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

18

18

CcC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113005374

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

19

19

cC

MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)

113005434

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

10.00 AM

20

CcC

VICE PRESIDENT & HEAD (DIGITAL
MARKETING)

113001274

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

12.30 PM

21

cC

VICE PRESIDENT & HEAD (DIGITAL
MARKETING)

113002823

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

12.30 PM

22

CcC

VICE PRESIDENT & HEAD (DIGITAL
MARKETING)

113003627

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

12.30 PM

23

cC

VICE PRESIDENT & HEAD (DIGITAL
MARKETING)

113003768

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

12.30 PM

24

CcC

VICE PRESIDENT & HEAD (DIGITAL
MARKETING)

113005092

STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021

31.05.2023

12.30 PM
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ENGAGEMENT / RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ON CONTRACT / REGULAR BASIS

ADVERTISEMENT No. CRPD/SC0/2022-23/31

INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

SR.|PSR.| INT INTERVIEW INTERVIEW | REPORTING
NO.| NO. | CIR POST REGNO VENUE DATE TIME
DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
25 1 CC |[(ANALYTICAL MARKETING AND 113003797 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
CAMPAIGN) POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
26 1 CcC I\D/Ii':lj(-ll;'l\l/\:g;z PRESIDENT (CONTENT 113005149 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
27 2 CcC ’\DﬂiF';UK-II'E:_l\,/\‘Ig;E PRESIDENT (CONTENT 113005476 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
28 3 CcC ai';LIJ(-II—E?I\I/\:g;E PRESIDENT (CONTENT 113005510 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
29 1 ccC ’\DAIIEEFI;?;; XIISIEL'TAREEIB,E\’;;I(E??NC&?L 113005335 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
30 1 CC [(MARKETING- OWN DIGITAL 113005507 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
PLATFORMS) POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
31 1 ccC ;)CE:Z%T;;?SE)PRESIDENT (DIGITAL 113000155 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
32 2 CcC QEZ%T;_I\_/IL?E)PRESDENT (DIGITAL 113001021 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
33 3 ccC ;)CE:Z%T;_I\_?(():’\IIE)PRESIDENT (DIGITAL 113000952 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
34 4 CcC KEZLJ:’Q_I\_/IEE)PRESDENT (DICITAL 113001188 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
35 5 cC SEB%T;;L?’E)PRESIDENT (OIGITAL 113003813 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE
36 6 CcC KEZLJ:’Q_I\_/IEE)PRESDENT (DICITAL 113004120 |BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN 31.05.2023 12.30 PM
POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021
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