## ENGAGEMENT / RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ON CONTRACT / REGULAR BASIS ADVERTISEMENT No. CRPD/SCO/2022-23/31 INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

SR. NO.	PSR. NO.	INT CIR	POST	REGNO	INTERVIEW VENUE	INTERVIEW DATE	REPORTING TIME
1	1	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113000092	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
2	2	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113000170	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
3	3	сс	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113000479	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
4	4	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113000947	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
5	5	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113001031	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
6	6	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113002994	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
7	7	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113003018	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
8	8	сс	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113003474	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
9	9	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113003576	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
10	10	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113003789	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
11	11	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113004304	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
12	12	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113004380	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
13	13	сс	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113004455	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
14	14	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113004548	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
15	15	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113004794	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
16	16	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113004982	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
17	17	сс	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113005351	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
18	18	сс	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113005374	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
19	19	СС	MANAGER (DIGI MARKETING)	113005434	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	10.00 AM
20	1	СС	VICE PRESIDENT & HEAD (DIGITAL MARKETING)	113001274	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
21	2	сс	VICE PRESIDENT & HEAD (DIGITAL MARKETING)	113002823	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
22	3	сс	VICE PRESIDENT & HEAD (DIGITAL MARKETING)	113003627	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
23	4	сс	VICE PRESIDENT & HEAD (DIGITAL MARKETING)	113003768	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
24	5	СС	VICE PRESIDENT & HEAD (DIGITAL MARKETING)	113005092	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM

## ENGAGEMENT / RECRUITMENT OF SPECIALIST CADRE OFFICERS ON CONTRACT / REGULAR BASIS ADVERTISEMENT No. CRPD/SCO/2022-23/31 INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

SR. NO.	PSR. NO.	INT CIR	POST	REGNO	INTERVIEW VENUE	INTERVIEW DATE	REPORTING TIME
25	1	СС	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (ANALYTICAL MARKETING AND CAMPAIGN)	113003797	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
26	1	сс	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (CONTENT MARKETING)	113005149	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
27	2	СС	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (CONTENT MARKETING)	113005476	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
28	3	СС	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (CONTENT MARKETING)	113005510	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
29	1	сс	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (SOCIAL MEDIA & AFFILIATE MARKETING)	113005335	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
30	1	сс	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (MARKETING- OWN DIGITAL PLATFORMS)	113005507	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
31	1	сс	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (DIGITAL ACQUISITION)	113000155	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
32	2	СС	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (DIGITAL ACQUISITION)	113001021	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
33	3	СС	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (DIGITAL ACQUISITION)	113000952	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
34	4	СС	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (DIGITAL ACQUISITION)	113001188	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
35	5	СС	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (DIGITAL ACQUISITION)	113003813	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM
36	6	СС	DEPUTY VICE PRESIDENT (DIGITAL ACQUISITION)	113004120	STATE BANK OF INDIA, CORPORATE CENTRE,STATE BANK BHAVAN, MADAM CAMA ROAD, NARIMAN POINT, MUMBAI - 400 021	31.05.2023	12.30 PM